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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
11.06.2016 - 13:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 25.20 NIANGKOUARA, NERY MANTEY GRE Banja Luka 06.05.2012
Rekordi BL Open W1 26.89 KOLÁŘOVÁ, Anna CZE Banja Luka 29.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open W2 27.72 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 30.05.2010
Rekordi BL Open W3 30.37 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 31.05.2015
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava 88 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.29 735
2. STEINS, Kristina 95 Latvia 26.70+0,82 702
3. SIRONIC, Margareta 00 Hrvatska 27.35+0,56 653
4. BIZJAK, Nika 98 PK Celulozar 27.59+0,58 636
5. KESIC, Chiara 01 Hrvatska 27.60 635
6. CIZMIN, Katja 99 Hrvatska 27.72+0,66 627
7. MEDOŠEVIĆ, Lamija 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 28.13 600
8. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 28.15 599
9. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.25 592

10. CHIAROTTO, Joanne 01 Niagara Swimming 28.53+0,60 575
11. SEKE, Zita 03 PS Vojvodine 28.67 567
12. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April - Banja Luka 28.78 560
13. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.97 549
14. BRODOVIĆ, Narda 99 Sport Time, SA 29.03 546
15. BUJAK, Nejra 99 Sport Time, SA 29.11 541
16. VRHOVNIK, Kaja 95 PK Velenje 29.25 533
17. JERNEJ, Tia 01 PK Branik 29.43 524
18. CORONA, Julia Jean 98 RN Adria Monfalcone 29.48 521
19. ČENGIĆ, Nejra 00 Sport Time, SA 29.94 497
20. JAMBRIŠKO, Lara 99 PK Celulozar 29.96 496
21. ZORIČ, Karmen 99 PK Celulozar 30.08 490
22. RADOVANOVIĆ, Nataša 01 Olymp, BL 30.19 485
23. ČEPRKALO, Jovana 00 22. April - Banja Luka 30.25 482
24. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 30.42 474
25. TRIVIĆ, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 30.52 470
26. TUBIĆ, Nikolina 99 22. April - Banja Luka 30.54 469
27. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 PK Vracar 30.57 467
28. TOPIĆ, Anastasija 01 22. April - Banja Luka 30.59 466
29. BENDE, Eva 04 PK Kamnik 30.82+0,77 456
30. BRODOVIĆ, Nadja 02 Sport Time, SA 30.86 454
31. PEKOVIC-BACIC, Karla 02 PK Rijeka 30.88 453
32. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 30.93 451
33. PENKO, Jelena 99 PK Rijeka 31.14 442
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

34. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 31.16 441
35. GRUBISIC, Karla 01 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 31.42 430
36. MAHMUTOVIĆ, Hana 04 Sport Time, SA 31.65 421

SRDIĆ, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 31.66 421
38. SRDIĆ, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 31.95 409
39. ĆURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 32.02 407
40. AVDIBEGOVIĆ, Elma 03 Sport Time, SA 32.54+0,77 387
41. BJELIĆ, Jana 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 32.57 386
42. ZAKŠEK, Nika 01 PK Celulozar 32.61 385
43. DAMJANIĆ, Ella 03 DVŠ Posejdon 32.83 377
44. OSTOJIĆ, Ana 02 Aqua Star, BL 33.06 369
45. GOLČMAN, Sara 99 DVŠ Posejdon 33.11+0,82 368
46. VARGA, Maša 04 PK Kamnik 33.30 361
47. RADOVANOVIĆ, Jelena 03 Mladost, BL 33.54 354
48. PETERLIN, Žana 04 PK Kamnik 33.61+0,73 351
49. SADIKOVIĆ, Asja 04 Sport Time, SA 33.92 342
50. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.00 339
51. TEKAVČIČ, Neža 03 PK Kamnik 34.23+0,83 333
52. BOZICIC, Divna 05 PS Vojvodine 34.37 329
53. STRAJNIĆ, Jana 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.75 318
54. MAROLT, Julija 03 PK Celulozar 35.15 307
55. JAGODIĆ, Ivana 07 Olymp, BL 35.39 301
56. LUKAČ, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 35.57 296
57. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 36.13 283
58. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 36.19 281
59. PERKO, Hana 05 PK Kamnik 36.85 267
60. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 06 PK Kamnik 36.93 265
61. SELIČ, Trina 02 DVŠ Posejdon 36.97+0,97 264
62. TOPIĆ, Anika 03 Olymp, BL 37.18+0,86 259
63. FRANJIĆ, Iliana 05 Mladost, BL 39.40 218
64. MIKUŠ, Maša 06 PK Kamnik 39.44 217
65. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 40.34 203
66. MULEJ, Maruša 01 DVŠ Posejdon 40.39 202
67. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 40.88 195
68. MALI, Meta 05 PK Kamnik 41.16 191
69. GUDURAŠ, Emilija 07 Mladost, BL 42.94 168
70. KVOČKA, Nađa 04 Olymp, BL 43.72 159
71. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Marija 04 Mladost, BL 43.94 157
72. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 44.72+0,73 149
73. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 45.81 138
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

73. VIŠIĆ, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 45.90+0,89 138
75. JEVĐENIĆ, Kristina 05 Mladost, BL 46.49 132
76. CVIJANOVIĆ, Emilija 05 Mladost, BL 47.53 124
77. TOPIĆ, Lara 07 Mladost, BL 49.53 109
78. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 51.93 95

TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 51.98 95
80. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 52.12 94
81. ŠEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 53.11 89
82. JUNGIĆ, Irina 05 Olymp, BL 56.15 75

STANETIĆ, Lea 05 Mladost, BL 56.20 75
84. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:07.59 43

W 1

1. KESIC, Chiara 01 Hrvatska 27.60 635
2. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 28.15 599
3. CHIAROTTO, Joanne 01 Niagara Swimming 28.53+0,60 575
4. JERNEJ, Tia 01 PK Branik 29.43 524
5. RADOVANOVIĆ, Nataša 01 Olymp, BL 30.19 485
6. TRIVIĆ, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 30.52 470
7. TOPIĆ, Anastasija 01 22. April - Banja Luka 30.59 466
8. BRODOVIĆ, Nadja 02 Sport Time, SA 30.86 454
9. PEKOVIC-BACIC, Karla 02 PK Rijeka 30.88 453

10. GRUBISIC, Karla 01 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 31.42 430
11. SRDIĆ, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 31.66 421
12. ZAKŠEK, Nika 01 PK Celulozar 32.61 385
13. OSTOJIĆ, Ana 02 Aqua Star, BL 33.06 369
14. SELIČ, Trina 02 DVŠ Posejdon 36.97+0,97 264
15. MULEJ, Maruša 01 DVŠ Posejdon 40.39 202

W 2

1. SEKE, Zita 03 PS Vojvodine 28.67 567
2. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 PK Vracar 30.57 467
3. BENDE, Eva 04 PK Kamnik 30.82+0,77 456
4. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 30.93 451
5. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 31.16 441
6. MAHMUTOVIĆ, Hana 04 Sport Time, SA 31.65 421
7. ĆURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 32.02 407
8. AVDIBEGOVIĆ, Elma 03 Sport Time, SA 32.54+0,77 387
9. BJELIĆ, Jana 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 32.57 386
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 16, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

10. DAMJANIĆ, Ella 03 DVŠ Posejdon 32.83 377
11. VARGA, Maša 04 PK Kamnik 33.30 361
12. RADOVANOVIĆ, Jelena 03 Mladost, BL 33.54 354
13. PETERLIN, Žana 04 PK Kamnik 33.61+0,73 351
14. SADIKOVIĆ, Asja 04 Sport Time, SA 33.92 342
15. TEKAVČIČ, Neža 03 PK Kamnik 34.23+0,83 333
16. MAROLT, Julija 03 PK Celulozar 35.15 307
17. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 36.13 283
18. TOPIĆ, Anika 03 Olymp, BL 37.18+0,86 259
19. KVOČKA, Nađa 04 Olymp, BL 43.72 159
20. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Marija 04 Mladost, BL 43.94 157

W 3

1. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.00 339
2. BOZICIC, Divna 05 PS Vojvodine 34.37 329
3. STRAJNIĆ, Jana 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.75 318
4. JAGODIĆ, Ivana 07 Olymp, BL 35.39 301
5. LUKAČ, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 35.57 296
6. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 36.19 281
7. PERKO, Hana 05 PK Kamnik 36.85 267
8. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 06 PK Kamnik 36.93 265
9. FRANJIĆ, Iliana 05 Mladost, BL 39.40 218

10. MIKUŠ, Maša 06 PK Kamnik 39.44 217
11. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 40.34 203
12. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 40.88 195
13. MALI, Meta 05 PK Kamnik 41.16 191
14. GUDURAŠ, Emilija 07 Mladost, BL 42.94 168
15. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 44.72+0,73 149
16. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 45.81 138

VIŠIĆ, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 45.90+0,89 138
18. JEVĐENIĆ, Kristina 05 Mladost, BL 46.49 132
19. CVIJANOVIĆ, Emilija 05 Mladost, BL 47.53 124
20. TOPIĆ, Lara 07 Mladost, BL 49.53 109
21. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 51.93 95

TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 51.98 95
23. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 52.12 94
24. ŠEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 53.11 89
25. JUNGIĆ, Irina 05 Olymp, BL 56.15 75

STANETIĆ, Lea 05 Mladost, BL 56.20 75
27. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:07.59 43
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